Design F224
Adjustable Swivel / Slip-Fitter Mount Flood Light
Maximum 175 Watt Metal Halide
Or 150 Watt High Pressure Sodium
F224 020908
Specifications
Housing: Heavy duty cast aluminum with silicone gas-
ket. Bronze powder coated finish. See finish note.

Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
F22450H 50 HPS
F22470H 70 HPS
F224100H 100 HPS
F224150H 150 HPS
F22450M 50 MH
F22470M 70 MH
F224100M 100 MH
F224150M 150 MH
F224175M 175 MH
FL224320MP 320 MH PS
FL224350MP 350 MH PS
For swivel mount suffix catalog number with “SV”.
For slip-fitter suffix catalog number with “SF”.